Dia(9-21h)

1
2 ROVIRA

BB rovira

N o b

8
9 ROVIRA

B8 rovira
11

12
13
14
15

16
B8l rovirA
18

19
20
21
22
23 ROVIRA

B rovira
25

26
27
28
29
30 ROVIRA

B rovira

JULIOL 2022
Nit (a partir 21h)
ORIGEN

C. SELVA
L’AUDITORI
ORDIS
MERCAT
LLUIS

J. SELVA
SANCHEZ
COSTA
ORIGEN

OLIVARES

GALCERAN
RAMBLA
ALVAREZ
PINETONS
ROVIRA
MERINERO
ORIGEN

SANT ANDREU
TORRENTS
HIDALGO
RINCON
NOVELL
CAELLES
TERUEL
ALVAREZ-PEREIRO
RIZAL
HIDALGO-VALLS
C. SELVA
L’AUDITORI
ORDIS

AGOST 2022

Dia(9-21h) Nit (a partir 21h)

1
2
3
4
5

6 ROVIRA
I rovirA
8

9
10

11

12

13 ROVIRA
ROVIRA
ROVIRA

16

17

18

19
20 ROVIRA

B rovira
22

23
24
25
26
27 ROVIRA

B8 rovira
29

30
31

MERCAT

LLUIS

J. SELVA
HIDALGO-VALLS
COSTA

ORIGEN
OLIVARES
GALCERAN
RAMBLA
ALVAREZ

PINETONS

ROVIRA
MERINERO
SANCHEZ

SANT ANDREU
TORRENTS
HIDALGO

RINCON

NOVELL

CAELLES

TERUEL
ALVAREZ-PEREIRO
RIZAL

ORIGEN

C. SELVA
L’AUDITORI
ORDIS

MERCAT

LLUIS

J. SELVA

SANCHEZ

GUARDIES CERDANYOLA DEL VALLES TERCER TRIMESTRE 2022

SETEMBRE 2022

Dia(9-21h Nit (a partir 21h)

1
2
3 ROVIRA

B rovirA

00 N O U

9
10 ROVIRA

. ROVIRA
12

13
14
15
16
17 ROVIRA

B8 rovirA
19

20
21
22
23
24 ROVIRA

B8 rovirA
26

27
28
29
30

COSTA
ORIGEN
OLIVARES
GALCERAN
RAMBLA
ALVAREZ
PINETONS
ROVIRA
MERINERO
ORIGEN

SANT ANDREU

TORRENTS
HIDALGO

RINCON

NOVELL

CAELLES

TERUEL
ALVAREZ-PEREIRO
RIZAL
HIDALGO-VALLS
C. SELVA
L’AUDITORI
ORDIS

MERCAT

LLUIS

J. SELVA

SANCHEZ

COSTA

ORIGEN

OLIVARES



